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Set # Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Fax 

web 
Tiger Construction, 

Ltd. 
Derek Isenhart bids@tigerconstruction.us  

6280 Everson Goshen Road 

Everson, WA  98247 
(360) 966-7252 (360) 966-2506 

web WCR Plan Center Dawn Harju Info@wcrinc.com 
2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 

Bellingham, WA 98226 
(360) 738-0370 (360) 738-0371 

web 
Strider Construction 

Company, Inc. 
Mark Stouder bids@striderconstruction.com 

4721 Northwest Dr, 

Bellingham, WA 98226 
(360) 380-1234  

web 
Interwest 

Construction, Inc. 
Stephen Moe bids@interwest.biz 

609 North Hill Blvd., 

Burlington, WA 98233 
(360) 757-7574 (360)757-6464 

web 
Award Construction, 

Inc. 
Todd Vasey todd@award-inc.com 

980 Willeys Lake Road 

Ferndale, WA 98248 
(360) 318-8708 (360) 318-8728 

web Hunnicutt’s, Inc. Daniel Jacobi daniel@hunnicutts.net 
3910 Bakerview Spur 

Bellingham, WA 98226 
(360) 734-9859 (360) 734-4601 

web Stellar J Ivan Hooper bids@stellarj.com 
1363 Down River Drive 

Woodland, WA 98674 
(360) 225-7996 (360) 225-8007 

web 
Coatings Unlimited, 

Inc. 
Greg Snider gsnider@coatingsunlimited.com 

18420 68th Ave So. #110 

Kent, WA 98032 
(425) 251-3268 (425) 251-3269 

web 
Contractor Plan 

Center 
Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 

5468 SE International Way 

Milwaukie, OR 97222 
(503) 650-0148  

web 
TEK Construction, 

Inc. 
Erik Golub erik@tekconstructioninc.com  

1980 West Bakerview Road 

Bellingham, WA 98226 
(360) 312-5530 (360) 312-5532 

web Dunkin & Bush, Inc. John VanMiert jvanmiert@dunkinandbush.com  
4648 Pacific Highway, 

Bellingham, WA 98226 
(360) 733-8033 (360) 733-8035 

web 
Seattle Daily Journal 

of Commerce 
Sera Mattson plans@djc.com 

83 Columbia St. 

Seattle, WA 98104 
(206) 622-8272 (206) 622-8416 

web Seven Sisters Inc. Bob Stuart rcs@sevensisters.com 
613 Sunset Park Drive 

Sedro Woolley, WA 98284 
(360) 856-0842 (360) 856-0236 

web 
Systems Interface 

Inc. 

Richard 

Delmonte 
rcdelmonte@systems-interface.com  

1916 - 220th Street SE #M-

102  Bothell, WA 98021 
(425) 492-8424  

web Mills Electric Inc. Rob Kilbourne Rob.Kilbourne@millselectric.com  
4430 Pacific Hwy 

Bellingham WA 98226 
(360) 734-0730  
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Addenda, if any are issued, will be faxed to all planholders listed above and also posted on the City’s webpage.  If you have any questions regarding this project, 

please contact Katy Radder, Project Manager at (360) 685-2377 or via email. 
 

BID OPENING PRE-BID MEETING 

DATE:  Tuesday, June 28, 2016   

TIME:  11:00AM 

LOCATION: Main City Hall Conference Room 

DATE:  Wednesday, June 15, 2016 

TIME:  12:30PM 

LOCATION: Main City Hall Conference Room 
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